Rockhampton State High School
Tuckshop Menu - 2019

getting your specific food item.

Pre-Orders of any item on the menu is welcomed and recommended this will ensure that you will be

BREAKFAST

Hash Browns

Yoghurt Berry Crunch Cups

Works breakfast Wrap

Toasted Sandwiches

Up & Go

Bacon & Egg Muffin

Ham & Cheese Pockets

HOT FOOD

Sausage Rolls (Low fat)

Pies (Low fat) Plain / Peas

Flavoured Pies (Chicken, Potato
Cheese & Bacon, Curry)

Pies can be ordered with peas

Hot Dogs

Chicken chips

Pizza Pockets

Hot Chicken wraps

Sweet Chilli wraps

Hamburgers / Chicken Burgers /
Pork Rib Burgers/ Bacon Burgers

COLD FOOD

Plain Salad Rolls

Meat & Salad Rolls

Full Chicken & Salad Wraps

¥% Chicken/Ham & Salad Wraps

Hamburgers / Chicken Burgers /
Pork Rib Burgers/ Bacon Burgers

Assorted sandwiches

Tomato Sauce Sachets

BBQ Sauce Sachets

Grazing Bowls

Meat & Salad Bowls

SNACKS

Mini Cream Bun

Chips

Watermelon Bowls

Fresh Fruit Salad Bowls

$1.00
$3.00
$2.50
$4.00
$2.00
$2.50
$1.00

$3.50
$4.00
$4.50

$3.50
$2.00
$2.50
$4.50
$4.50

$5.00

$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.00

$5.00
$4.00
.50
.50
$5.00
$5.00

$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00

DAILY SPECIALS
Monday

Wedges (served with or without Sweet chilli Sauce & Sour cream

& Bacon)
Pork Rib wraps

Tuesday
Chicken & Gravy Rolls

$4.00
$4.00

$3.50

Loaded Potato served with savoury mince or

Loaded Potato-Hawaiian Style
Wednesday

Pizza Ham & Pineapple

Pizza Cheese

Pizza Meat lovers

Garlic Bread

Thursday

Lasagne

Sweet & Sour Pork with noodles
Spaghetti Bolognese

Friday
Plain nachos
Meat Nachos

DRINKS

$5.00

$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$2.00

$4.50
$5.00
$4.50

$4.00
$4.50

A variety of drinks are stocked & starting prices

are from $1 to $4.00

If you require special dietary requirements
please notify the Tuckshop so arrangements

can be made.




