Rockhampton State High School Tuckshop Menu - 2019

Pre-Orders of any item on the menu is welcomed and recommended this will ensure that you will be getting your specific food item.

Hash Browns	\$1.00
Yoghurt Berry Crunch Cups	\$3.00
Works breakfast Wrap	\$2.50
Toasted Sandwiches	\$4.00
Up & Go	\$2.00
Bacon & Egg Muffin	\$2.50
Ham & Cheese Pockets	\$1.00
HOT FOOD	
Sausage Rolls (Low fat)	\$3.50
Pies (Low fat) Plain / Peas	\$4.00
Flavoured Pies (Chicken, Potato	\$4.50
Cheese & Bacon, Curry)	
Pies can be ordered with peas	
Hot Dogs	\$3.50
Chicken chips	\$2.00
Pizza Pockets	\$2.50
Hot Chicken wraps	\$4.50
Sweet Chilli wraps	\$4.50
Hamburgers / Chicken Burgers /	
Pork Rib Burgers/ Bacon Burgers	\$5.00
COLD FOOD	
Plain Salad Rolls	\$3.00
Meat & Salad Rolls	\$4.00
Full Chicken & Salad Wraps	\$5.00
½ Chicken/Ham & Salad Wraps	\$3.00
Hamburgers / Chicken Burgers /	
Pork Rib Burgers/ Bacon Burgers	\$5.00
Assorted sandwiches	\$4.00
Tomato Sauce Sachets	.50
BBQ Sauce Sachets	.50
Grazing Bowls	\$5.00
Meat & Salad Bowls	\$5.00
SNACKS	
Mini Cream Bun	\$1.00
Chips	\$2.00
Watermelon Bowls	\$3.00
Fresh Fruit Salad Bowls	\$4.00



DAILY SPECIALS

Monday

Wedges (served with or without Sweet chilli Sauce & Sour cre		
& Bacon)	\$4.00	
Pork Rib wraps	\$4.00	
<u>Tuesday</u>		
Chicken & Gravy Rolls	\$3.50	
Loaded Potato served with savoury mince or		
Loaded Potato-Hawaiian Style	\$5.00	
<u>Wednesday</u>		
Pizza Ham & Pineapple	\$5.00	
Pizza Cheese	\$4.00	
Pizza Meat lovers	\$5.00	
Garlic Bread	\$2.00	
<u>Thursday</u>		
Lasagne	\$4.50	
Sweet & Sour Pork with noodles	\$5.00	
Spaghetti Bolognese	\$4.50	
<u>Friday</u>		
Plain nachos	\$4.00	
Meat Nachos	\$4.50	

DRINKS

A variety of drinks are stocked & starting prices are from \$1\$ to \$4.00

If you require special dietary requirements please notify the Tuckshop so arrangements can be made.